
Scipio Town Board Meeting Schedule 2021  

 

January 13 (Wed)  Town Board Organizational Meeting 

February 10 (Wed)  Town Board Meeting 

March 9 (Wed)  Town Board Meeting 

April 14 (Wed)   Town Board Meeting 

May 1 (Sat)   Spring Clean Up Day 

May 12 (Wed)   Town Board Meeting 

June 9 (Wed)   Town Board Meeting 

July 14 (Wed)   Town Board Meeting 

August 11 (Wed)  Town Board Meeting 

September 8 (Wed)  Town Board Meeting 

September 20 (Mon)  Chairpersons submit budget requests 

October 2 (Sat)  Fall Clean Up Day 

October 6 (Wed)  Tentative budget submitted by Clerk to Town Board  

October 6 (Wed)  Town Board Meeting 

November 2 (Tues)  Election Day 

November 3 (Wed)  Public Hearing on Town Budget/Town Board Meeting 

December 8 (Wed)  Town Board Meeting 

December 29 (Wed)  Town Board Meeting 

 

Town Board Meetings are generally held on the second Wednesday of every month at 7:00 pm. 

The November 4th meeting must be held on the Wednesday after Election Day for the purposes 

of a Public Hearing on the Budget as well as the monthly Board Meeting. 

 

For any additional Town Board Meetings or Public Hearing notices will be posted in the official 

Town newspaper The Citizen Auburn, NY. 


